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General information about company

Scrip code 537254

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE140B01014

Name of the company

RCI Industries & Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities Yes Yes Yes No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
Cate No. of Partly h Total nos. % of total R class of securities (IX)
gory . . shares % of total no. o
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . ;
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an) (I shares | shares | p i | VT 1957) (viln) As a % of
held (IV) | held W+ VD |, Class eg: | Class Total A+BH
V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ egy otal ( C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 8576615 8576615 | 63.83 8576615 8576615 | 63.83
Group
B) Public 5009 4859800 4859800 |[36.17 4859800 4859800 |36.17
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 5018 13436415 13436415 | 100 13436415 13436415 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
S}(l) : No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Category | of Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa Asa -
(0 convertible | o rants [ No. Of diluted share ) Y dematerialized
securities | ;) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= V6 of /6 of | form (XIV)
X) VIDHX) As a % of | No. (a) total | No. | total
@ (VIDHX) Asa % o ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 2128000 2128000 68.28 5333810 | 62.19 8576615
Group
(B) Public 112000 112000 31.72 4856999
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2240000 2240000 100 5333810 | 39.7 13433614
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5336465 5336465 |39.72 5336465 5336465 |39.72
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 5 3240150 3240150 |24.11 3240150 3240150 |24.11
(specify)
(SZ;’(‘]T)O‘M 9 8576615 8576615 | 63.83 8576615 8576615 | 63.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 8576615 8576615 |63.83 8576615 8576615 | 63.83
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
6} Institutions/ 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 200 200 0 200 200 0
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4735 2232912 2232912 | 16.62 2232912 2232912 | 16.62
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |20 1294182 1294182 [9.63 1294182 1294182 [9.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 253 1332506 1332506 |9.92 1332506 1332506 |9.92
(specity)
(Sgigl;mal 5008 4859600 4859600 |36.17 4859600 4859600 |36.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5009 4859800 4859800 |36.17 4859800 4859800 |36.17
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5018 13436415 13436415 | 100 13436415 13436415 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5018 13436415 13436415 | 100 13436415 13436415 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of SE a:ir;:z dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 2128000 2128000 47.62 53338101 99.95 5336465
(d 0 0 20.67 0 0 3240150
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 12128000 2128000 68.28 5333810 | 62.19 8576615
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter | 55009 2128000 68.28 5333810 | 62.19 8576615
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
H 0 0 0 200
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 200
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0 0 14.24 2230111
(a(ii)) 112000 112000 8.97 1294182
(e 0 0 8.5 1332506
5‘3“)"‘“”"1 B) 1112000 112000 3171 4856799
Total Public
Shareholding

112000 112000 31.72 4856999
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 2240000 2240000 100 5333810 | 39.7 13433614
Total 2240000 2240000 100 5333810 | 39.7 13433614
(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the

Shareholders (I) HEM BALA GUPTA

RAJEEV GUPTA

MAMTA GUPTA

RITIKA GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAPGS5066E

AAIPG4250C

AFOPG6419E

ARRPGS5380K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 30
held (IV)

4764720

569090

2625

5336465

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |30
(V) (VD

4764720

569090

2625

5336465

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.46

4.24

0.02

39.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 30

4764720

569090

2625

5336465

Class eg:y

Total 30

4764720

569090

2625

5336465

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.46

4.24

0.02

39.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding 0
convertible
securities (X)

1532160

595840

2128000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

1532160

595840

2128000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

40.17

7.43

0.02

47.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

4764720

569090

5333810

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

100

100

99.95

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4764720

569090

2625

5336465

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

METALROD
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ACE TRADE

SOLUTIONS PRIVATE

LIMITED

BLOSSOM
IMPEX
PRIVATE LTD

KAY KAY EXIM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ACE MATRIX
SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACMSE295Q

AAACP6979N

AACCBS8517C

AACCK8866B

AADCA6670J)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.05

443

0.22

0.37

13.04

24.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

Class eg:y

Total

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.05

443

0.22

0.37

13.04

24.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.18

3.8

0.32

11.18

20.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

812500

595750

30000

50000

1751900

3240150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR JAIN

PREM CHAND GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPJ1302]

AAAHP2363R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

143320

150000

293320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

143320

150000

293320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

143320

150000

293320

Class eg:y

Total

143320

150000

293320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.12

2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.91

0.96

1.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

143320

150000

293320

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing Non-Resident Indian

Members (NRI) Trusts

Category Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Category

Name of the HARSHIT FINVEST PVT. Click here to
Shareholders (I) LTD. go back

PAN (II) AAACHI1639R Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 7 1 38 138 1 252

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 690417 450000 82170 109331 588 882506
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 690417 450000 82170 109331 588 882506
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.14 3.35 0.61 0.81 0 6.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 690417 450000 82170 109331 588 882506

Class eg:y
Total 690417 450000 82170 109331 588 882506

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights >.14 3.35 0.61 0.81 0 6.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding 0 0 0 0 0 0
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0 0 0 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 44 2.87 0.52 0.7 0 5.62
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 690417 450000 82170 109331 588 882506
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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