General information about company	
Scrip code	537254
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE140B01014
Name of the company	RCI Industries & Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	8576615			8576615	63.83	8576615		8576615	63.83	
(B)	Public	5009	4859800			4859800	36.17	4859800		4859800	36.17	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5018	13436415			13436415	100	13436415		13436415	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Underlying Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2128000		2128000	68.28	5333810	62.19			8576615
(B)	Public	112000		112000	31.72					4856999
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	2240000		2240000	100	5333810	39.7			13433614

1	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
		()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5336465			5336465	39.72	5336465		5336465	39.72
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3240150			3240150	24.11	3240150		3240150	24.11
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	8576615			8576615	63.83	8576615		8576615	63.83
(2)	Foreign			-	-	-		-			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	8576615			8576615	63.83	8576615		8576615	63.83
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(3)	Non-institutions								•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4735	2232912			2232912	16.62	2232912		2232912	16.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1294182			1294182	9.63	1294182		1294182	9.63
(e)	Any Other (specify)	253	1332506			1332506	9.92	1332506		1332506	9.92
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5008	4859600			4859600	36.17	4859600		4859600	36.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5009	4859800			4859800	36.17	4859800		4859800	36.17
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		5018	13436415			13436415	100	13436415		13436415	100
Total (A+B+C)		5018	13436415			13436415	100	13436415		13436415	100

٦

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ոթ
Sr.	Shares Underlying Un	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)	2128000		2128000	47.62	5333810	99.95			5336465
(d)	0		0	20.67	0	0			3240150
Sub-Total (A) (1)	2128000		2128000	68.28	5333810	62.19			8576615
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2128000		2128000	68.28	5333810	62.19			8576615
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)	0		0	0					200
Sub-Total (B) (1)	0		0	0					200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))	0		0	14.24					2230111
(a(ii))	112000		112000	8.97					1294182
(e)	0		0	8.5					1332506
Sub-Total (B) (3)	112000		112000	31.71					4856799
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	112000		112000	31.72					4856999
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )	2240000		2240000	100	5333810	39.7			13433614
Total (A+B+C)	2240000		2240000	100	5333810	39.7			13433614

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEM BALA GUPTA	RAJEEV GUPTA	MAMTA GUPTA	RITIKA GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPG5066E	AAIPG4250C	AFOPG6419E	ARRPG5380K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30	4764720	569090	2625	5336465
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30	4764720	569090	2625	5336465
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	35.46	4.24	0.02	39.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	30	4764720	569090	2625	5336465
Class eg:y					
Total	30	4764720	569090	2625	5336465
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	35.46	4.24	0.02	39.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	1532160	595840	0	2128000
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	1532160	595840	0	2128000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	40.17	7.43	0.02	47.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	4764720	569090	0	5333810
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	100	0	99.95
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	Imbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30	4764720	569090	2625	5336465

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any C	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	METALROD PRIVATE LIMITED	ACE TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	BLOSSOM IMPEX PRIVATE LTD	KAY KAY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	ACE MATRIX SOLUTIONS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACM8295Q	AAACP6979N	AACCB8517C	AACCK8866B	AADCA6670J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.05	4.43	0.22	0.37	13.04	24.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		·		
Class eg: X	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Class eg:y						
Total	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.05	4.43	0.22	0.37	13.04	24.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.18	3.8	0.19	0.32	11.18	20.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)	T	T	1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

## Shareholding pattern ended 31.03.2019.html

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	812500	595750	30000	50000	1751900	3240150
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

ſ

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholde	rs holding nominal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR JAIN	PREM CHAND GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPJ1302J	AAAHP2363R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	143320	150000	293320
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	143320	150000	293320
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.12	2.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	l
Class eg: X	143320	150000	293320
Class eg:y			
Total	143320	150000	293320
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	1.12	2.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.91	0.96	1.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	143320	150000	293320
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

٦

			her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		HARSHIT FINVEST PVT. LTD.				Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACH1639R				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	75	1	38	138	1	252
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	690417	450000	82170	109331	588	882506
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	690417	450000	82170	109331	588	882506
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.14	3.35	0.61	0.81	0	6.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)			*	
Class eg: X	690417	450000	82170	109331	588	882506
Class eg:y						
Total	690417	450000	82170	109331	588	882506
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.14	3.35	0.61	0.81	0	6.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.4	2.87	0.52	0.7	0	5.62
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII	[)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	690417	450000	82170	109331	588	882506

H	L		1		I	L
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						